ATLETIEKCLUB
APELLEN

verspringen
Reeks:1
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Uitslag Beker van Vlaanderen Pup/Min jongens

Meetingnummer 18234

Pup Heren Uur=14:26

2067
1981
2000
1577
43
1948
1869
1337
670
940
2100
492
1556
1407
1315
760
606
431
491
2357
1293
236
2049

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

o b WN

4882
4461
3995
5513
5152
5363
5219

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:2

u b WN -

4093
4487
4504
5360
4103

Van de Meulebroecke Finn

De Roy Ruben
De Nul Cis
Follens Jorick
Aerts Senne
Fransen Rhune
De Kock Mervyn
Deswert Sied
Victor Jeroen
Smeyers Arne
Hofmans Kobe
Deckers Lars
Verstraeten Kobe
Van De Poel Joe
Honsia Rick

Van Bael Jim
Tierens Arne
Vallaey Sander
Schats Toon
Janssen Matthew
Franken Jakob
Brunetta Senne
Madadi Jasin*

Min Heren Uur=14:03

Tan Rui
Victor Pieter

ACBR
ABES
ZWAT
ACHL
ACHL
BVAC
ACHL
ZWAT
ACHL
ACBR
OLSE
KAPE
BRAB
KAPE
ATAC
ZWAT
KAPE
OLSE
ACBR
KAPE
ZWAT
BVAC

ATAC
ZWAT

Van Heerewaarden Rens*

Balazs Juul
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Nuyts Timo

Alaoui Ismail

Min Heren Uur=14:03

Van Raemdonck Kobe

Jarvis Tibo

Van Den Bergh Pablo

Boeckx Wout
Aouragh Reda

ACBR
ACBR
ACHL
BVAC

BRAB
ABES
OLSE
ACHL
BRAB

BRAB 4.35m

4.17m
3.97m
3.93m
3.76m
3.73m
3.67m
3.60m
3.57m
3.49m
3.47m
3.44m
3.35m
3.29m
3.27m
3.26m
3.23m
3.13m
3.02m
2.99m
2.77m
2.74m
2.26m

16.05
17.69
ARAC
18.93
19.10
20.32
DIS

14.97
15.41
16.05
16.34
16.38

17.84

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08

05
06

06
06
06
06

06
05
06
06
06

" (match 4) op zondag 22 april 2018 te Kapellen -

13
11
10
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6 4329
7 5734
8 3942

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

1 5171
2 4703
3 5389
4 4257
5 4668
6 5581
7 4793
8 3933
9 4323
10 3948
11 5552
12 5579
13 4165
14 3939
15 4094
16 4581
17 5365
18 3987
19 5672
20 4766

4321

491

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 5164
2 4634
3 4320
3 5710
5 4996
6 5552
7 4315
8 3999
8 5518
10 5732
10 3989
12 5360
13 4416
13 4324
15 5429
16 4317

Bouwens Mick
Verbruggen Thomas
Van Tigchelt Joeri

Min Heren Uur=14:34

Bala Tino
De Maeseneire Kobe

OLSE

ACHL

BVAC
OLSE

Thompson-Nwachukwu David

Gielen Stef
Vander Avert Ben
Depecker Lucas
Heremans Warre
Engelen Arthur
Rooms Stijn
Bruyns Warre
Desmet Milan
Peeters Hannes
De Laet Yannick
Van Mengsel Senne
Zegers Viktor
Beyers Xander
De Keyser Stijn
Meeus Rube
Lambaerts Lenne
Aters Arthur
Abbassi Anis
Schats Toon

Min Heren Uur=14:54

Berckvens Viktor
Hermans Louis
Smeulders Ward
Hogerhuis Halldor
Van Hullebus Sean
Desmet Milan
Geleyn Daan

Van Mechgelen Jarne
Klougbo Cédric
Vanherck Kasper
Raeymaekers Rune
Boeckx Wout
Tierens Bas

Sels Flor
Hoornaert Yaro
Baetens Nand

KAPE
KAPE
ABES
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE
ACHL
ABES
ACHL
ZWAT
ACHL
BRAB
ACHL
ACBR
ARAC
ACBR
BRAB
OLSE
OLSE

ATAC
ACBR
OLSE
BRAB
ACHL
ABES
OLSE
ARAC
BRAB
BRAB
ARAC
ACHL
ZWAT
OLSE
KAPE
OLSE

16.60
KAPE
17.65

17.26

10.11m
8.87m
ATAC 8.21m
8.11m
7.94m
7.77m
7.65m
7.43m
6.92m
6.89m
6.87m
5.70m
5.67m
5.61m
5.54m
5.35m
5.32m
4.73m
4.60m
3.73m
NG
NG

1.45m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m

Pup

05

06

05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
08

05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06

13
11
10

13
11
9.5
9.5



17 5746
4319
4393
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 50
2 2181
3 1825
4 1292
5 421
6 2331
7 206
8 65
9 603
10 2042
11 681
12 2068
13 487
14 1647
15 2376
16 1800

Snaterse Kobe
De Koster Tommaso

Vergauwe Sam

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

Bos Siebe

Van Baarle Ides
Aters Jeff

Franken Ahron
Sebregts Joey*

Van de Pas Tobe

De Lathouwer Stan
Paulussen Wies
Soons Ferre

Peeters Siebe
Plasmans Warre
Laaroussi Moiz

Van Damme Daan
Verhelst Wouter - 81
Blondeel Matisse
Deffontaine Quinten

BVAC
OLSE

BRAB

ACHL
ABES
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
BRAB
ACHL
ZWAT
KAPE
ZWAT
BVAC
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
BRAB

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:54

Reeks:1

2078
1577
107
860
1292

u b WN -

Itotoh Treasure
Follens Jorick
Coley Jaden

de Swerts Tijs
Franken Ahron

BVAC
IWAT
ACHL
KAPE
KAPE

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=15:54

Reeks:2

2067
692
52
1407
888
421
477

N o ok W N

300 meter
Reeks:1
1 5164
2 3948
3 4324

Van de Meulebroecke Finn

De Greef Mats

De Vos Ward

Van De Poel Joe
Lucas Robbe
Sebregts Joey*

Van Rompaey Ruben

Min Heren Uur=14:42

Berckvens Viktor
Bruyns Warre
Sels Flor

ABES
ACHL
BRAB
ACBR
KAPE
OLSE

ATAC
ACHL
OLSE

1.10m
GP

GP

39.75m
39.27m
38.57m
34.54m
33.88m
31.74m
31.41m
29.80m
28.64m
25.16m
24.73m
24.65m
23.20m
22.66m
20.90m
20.06m

11.34
11.43
11.64
16.23
17.53

BRAB
12.98
13.00
13.35
13.58
14.93
15.56

45.24
48.68
49.39

12.95

05
06

05

08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07

07
07
08
07
07

07
08
08
07
08
07

05
05
06

13
11
10

13
11
10

10



(9]

300 meter
Reeks:2

u b W N -

300 meter

Reeks:3

u b WN -

80 meter
Reeks:1

a bk WN -

80 meter
Reeks:2

o b~ WN B

80 meter

Reeks:3
1
2
3

5513 Balazs Juul ACBR
4766 Aters Arthur BRAB
5429 Hoornaert Yaro KAPE

Min Heren Uur=14:42

5612 Van Gulck Turcott Ruben

5228 Vande Velde Axel BRAB
5362 Janssens Matteo ACHL
4461 Victor Pieter ZWAT
4001 Verwaest Siebe ARAC

Min Heren Uur=14:42

3933 Engelen Arthur ACHL
4703 De Maeseneire Kobe OLSE
4093 Van Raemdonck Kobe BRAB
4505 SmetsJarno OLSE
5056 Eyckmans Joppe ABES

Min Heren Uur=15:27

4772 Domen Oscar BRAB
4634 Hermans Louis ACBR
4983 Goos Klaas ATAC
5367 Addou Nassim OLSE

5008 Haest Alexi ACBR
4165 De Laet Yannick ZWAT
4321 Abbassi Anis OLSE

Min Heren Uur=15:27

5389 Thompson-Nwachukwu David
3949 Hoefkens Ward ACHL
5199 Maes Jef ARAC
5746 Snaterse Kobe BVAC
5672 Lambaerts Lenne ACBR
5363 Nuyts Timo ACHL

Min Heren Uur=15:27

3999 Van Mechgelen Jarne ARAC
5228 Vande Velde Axel BRAB
5266 Todorovic Gordan OLSE

53.07
56.79
58.17

BVAC
50.17
50.29
51.68
52.33

43.10
44.35
47.64
49.93
51.03

11.82
12.10
12.36
12.90
13.32
13.61

NG

ATAC
11.57
12.57
12.84
13.21
14.21

11.94
12.36
12.70

47.77

11.36

06
06
06

05
06
06
05

05
05
06
05
05

05
05
06
06
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
06

06
05
06

13
11

06 10



4 4001
5 4319
5058

80 meter Min

Reeks:4

5360
4580
4103
4505
5362
4591
4318
5267

00O N O U A WN -

80 meter Min

Reeks:5

5171
4996
5436
4093
4504
4320
4487
5734

0O N O UV b WN P

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1 222
2 1825
3 692
4 1869
5 860
6 50
7 206
8 477
9 1315
10 2042
11 670
12 681
13 421
14 2049
15 2376
16 1647
17 431
18 2340

Verwaest Siebe
De Koster Tommaso
Van Oevelen Simon

Heren Uur=15:27

Boeckx Wout
Pluym Daan
Aouragh Reda
Smets Jarno
Janssens Matteo
De Wachter Daan
De Caluwé Robin
Verbrugge Matthis

Heren Uur=15:27

Bala Tino

Van Hullebus Sean
Van Huffel Eneas

Van Raemdonck Kobe
Van Den Bergh Pablo
Smeulders Ward
Jarvis Tibo
Verbruggen Thomas

Pup Heren Uur=15:40

De Bal Lars

Aters Jeff

De Greef Mats

De Kock Mervyn

de Swerts Tijs

Bos Siebe

De Lathouwer Stan
Van Rompaey Ruben
Honsia Rick

Peeters Siebe

Victor Jeroen
Plasmans Warre
Sebregts Joey*
Madadi Jasin*
Blondeel Matisse
Verhelst Wouter - 81
Vallaey Sander
Vande velde Tijl

ARAC
OLSE
ABES

ACHL
ACHL
BRAB
OLSE
ACHL
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

BVAC
ACHL
KAPE
BRAB
OLSE
OLSE
ABES
KAPE

ACHL
ACBR
ABES
BVAC
KAPE
ACHL
BRAB
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
ZWAT
ZWAT
KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
BRAB

13.35
14.94
NG

11.51
11.68
11.96
12.44
12.73
13.21
13.38
13.83

11.17
11.31
11.53
11.63
11.67
11.86
12.17
12.69

8.25m
7.81m
7.43m
7.39m
7.30m
7.22m
6.57m
6.06m
5.64m
5.54m
5.24m
5.23m
5.21m
5.17m
4.94m
4.92m
4.22m
3.91m

05
06
06

06
05
06
05
06
06
05
06

05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06

07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
08

13
11

(0]

13
11
10



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

19
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491

2078
888
477
692
940
1800
1407
1556
43
1205
606
487
2330
57
1873
431

Schats Toon

Pup Heren Uur=16:40

Itotoh Treasure
Lucas Robbe

Van Rompaey Ruben
De Greef Mats
Smeyers Arne
Deffontaine Quinten
Van De Poel Joe
Verstraeten Kobe
Aerts Senne

Dargan Dante
Tierens Arne

Van Damme Daan
Van de Pas Jobbe
Janssens Neals
Allami Zakaria
Vallaey Sander

Min Heren Uur=16:52

3933
5389
4703
4580
5518
4882
5436
5612
4320
5171
5710
5552
4772
4315
5579
4416
5228
5672
5266
4001
4591
5513
5367
4505

Engelen Arthur

OLSE

BVAC
ACBR
OLSE
ABES
ACHL
BRAB
BRAB
KAPE
ACHL
ZWAT
ZWAT
OLSE
KAPE
ACHL
ABES
KAPE

ACHL

Thompson-Nwachukwu David

De Maeseneire Kobe
Pluym Daan
Klougbo Cédric

Tan Rui

Van Huffel Eneas

OLSE
ACHL
BRAB
ATAC
KAPE

Van Gulck Turcott Ruben

Smeulders Ward
Bala Tino
Hogerhuis Halldor
Desmet Milan
Domen Oscar
Geleyn Daan
Peeters Hannes
Tierens Bas
Vande Velde Axel
Lambaerts Lenne
Todorovic Gordan
Verwaest Siebe
De Wachter Daan
Balazs Juul

Addou Nassim
Smets Jarno

OLSE
BVAC
BRAB
ABES
BRAB
OLSE
ACHL
ZWAT
BRAB
ACBR
OLSE
ARAC
OLSE
ACBR
OLSE
OLSE

3.85m

1.33m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
NG

4.66m
ATAC

4.35m
4.32m
4.27m
4.24m
4.19m
BVAC

4.16m
4.10m
3.95m
3.94m
3.90m
3.82m
3.72m
3.70m
3.59m
3.56m
3.48m
3.40m
3.37m
3.31m
3.29m
3.28m

4.51m

4.18m

08

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07

05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05

13
11
10

7.5
7.5

13
11
10



25 4393

26 4318
27 5363
28 5008

4321

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

Vergauwe Sam BRAB
De Caluwé Robin OLSE
Nuyts Timo ACHL
Haest Alexi ACBR
Abbassi Anis OLSE

Min Heren Uur=17:03

1 5612 Van Gulck Turcott Ruben
2 4668 Vander Avert Ben KAPE
3 4323 Rooms Stijn OLSE
4 5581 Depecker Lucas ABES
5 5164 Berckvens Viktor ATAC
6 3995 Van Heerewaarden Rens*
7 5518 Klougbo Cédric BRAB
8 5056 Eyckmans Joppe ABES
9 3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri ACHL
10 3948 Bruyns Warre ACHL
11 3989 Raeymaekers Rune ARAC
12 5362 Janssens Matteo ACHL
13 4581 Beyers Xander ACHL
14 4317 Baetens Nand OLSE
15 4324  Sels Flor OLSE
16 4487 Jarvis Tibo ABES
17 4257 Gielen Stef KAPE
18 4329 Bouwens Mick OLSE
19 5152 Schaerlaeken Jonas ACBR
20 5732 Vanherck Kasper BRAB
21 4319 De Koster Tommaso OLSE
22 5267 Verbrugge Matthis OLSE
23 4983 Goos Klaas ATAC
24 4793 Heremans Warre ACHL
25 5219 Alaoui Ismail BVAC
26 4461 Victor Pieter ZWAT
27 4094 Zegers Viktor BRAB
28 5429 Hoornaert Yaro KAPE
29 5365 De Keyser Stijn ACBR
30 4109 Buijs Lennert ATAC
31 3939 Van Mengsel Senne ACHL
5058 Van Oevelen Simon ABES
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:27
Reeks:1
1 760 Van Bael Jim ATAC
2 2357 Janssen Matthew ACBR
3 2068 Laaroussi Moiz BVAC
4 2330 Van de Pas Jobbe KAPE

3.26m
3.26m
3.00m
2.65m
NG

BVAC 30.84m
28.73m
27.15m
26.67m
26.11m
ARAC 24.96m
24.25m
23.86m
23.27m
22.58m
22.14m
21.34m
20.34m
19.48m
18.47m
18.40m
17.80m
17.26m
16.60m
16.47m
15.58m
15.46m
15.34m
15.09m
15.01m
14.32m
14.13m
13.95m
13.41m
9.90m
9.69m
NG

9.23
9.94
10.05
10.37

05
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
06

08
07
07
08



60 meter
Reeks:2

N o okl N R

60 meter
Reeks:3

N o o B W N

60 meter
Reeks:4

0O N O U A WN -

60 meter
Reeks:5

0N O U b WN K

2331
2340

Van de Pas Tobe
Vande velde Tijl

Pup Heren Uur=16:27

107
491
681
2376
604
236
1293

Coley Jaden
Schats Toon
Plasmans Warre
Blondeel Matisse
Thys Gust
Brunetta Senne
Franken Jakob

Pup Heren Uur=16:27

2100
1205
603
487
52
2049
1647
431

Hofmans Kobe
Dargan Dante
Soons Ferre

Van Damme Daan
De Vos Ward
Madadi Jasin*

Verhelst Wouter - 81

Vallaey Sander

Pup Heren Uur=16:27

2000
492
670
2042
1697
1292
1873
860

De Nul Cis
Deckers Lars
Victor Jeroen
Peeters Siebe
Janssens Alex
Franken Ahron
Allami Zakaria
de Swerts Tijs

Pup Heren Uur=16:27

2078
1948
1981
1337
2067
1577
50

1556

Itotoh Treasure
Fransen Rhune
De Roy Ruben
Deswert Sied

KAPE
BRAB

ACHL
OLSE
ZWAT
KAPE
ZWAT
ZWAT
KAPE

ACBR
ZWAT
ZWAT
OLSE
ACHL
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE

ABES
OLSE
ZWAT
KAPE
ABES
KAPE
ABES
KAPE

BVAC
ACHL
ACBR
ACHL

Van de Meulebroecke Finn

Follens Jorick
Bos Siebe
Verstraeten Kobe

ZWAT
ACHL
KAPE

10.61
10.77

9.25

10.45
10.51
10.57
10.64
10.79
11.52

9.60
9.81
10.05
10.12
10.16
10.29
10.74
NG

9.09
9.40
9.56
9.61
9.72
9.79
9.88
10.05

8.74
8.90
8.98
9.08
BRAB 9.29
9.31
9.38
9.59

08
08

08
08
08
07
08
08
08

07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

13
11
10



150 meter
Reeks:1

4996
5579
3942
5746
3989

u b WN -

150 meter
Reeks:2

5710
5199
4109
5008
4165

u b WN -

150 meter
Reeks:3

4581
4329
4317
5367
4257

u b W N -

150 meter
Reeks:4

5436
4504
4315
5581
5734
4634

a bk WN -

1000 meter

Reeks:1

760
603
206
65
2068
2330
2331
606
1315
431
1293

O 00 NOULL B WN PP

R
= O

Min Heren Uur=16:29

Van Hullebus Sean
Peeters Hannes
Van Tigchelt Joeri
Snaterse Kobe
Raeymaekers Rune

Min Heren Uur=16:29

Hogerhuis Halldor
Maes Jef

Buijs Lennert
Haest Alexi

De Laet Yannick

Min Heren Uur=16:29

Beyers Xander
Bouwens Mick
Baetens Nand
Addou Nassim
Gielen Stef

Min Heren Uur=16:29

Van Huffel Eneas

Van Den Bergh Pablo

Geleyn Daan
Depecker Lucas
Verbruggen Thomas
Hermans Louis

Pup Heren Uur=17:05

Van Bael Jim
Soons Ferre

De Lathouwer Stan
Paulussen Wies
Laaroussi Moiz
Van de Pas Jobbe
Van de Pas Tobe
Tierens Arne
Honsia Rick
Vallaey Sander
Franken Jakob

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
BVAC
ARAC

BRAB
ARAC
ATAC
ACBR
ZWAT

ACHL
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE

KAPE
OLSE
OLSE
ABES
KAPE
ACBR

ATAC
ZWAT
BRAB
ACHL
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
ZWAT
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

21.22
23.22
23.66
23.78
24.30

22.07
23.23
24.37
25.51
25.81

22.41
23.00
24.00
24.54
24.99

21.51
21.92
22.68
23.06
23.33
23.41

3'34.82
3'36.48
3'38.28
3'38.41
3'48.14
3'48.19
3'48.98
3'52.91
3'53.65
3'54.86
3'59.25

06
06
06
05
06

05
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
05
06
05

08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08

13
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10



12

1000 meter

Reeks:2

O 00 NO Ul b WN B

[E S S Y
w N R O

1000 meter

Reeks:1

O 00 NOULL B WN -

e N S Y
O WNBRLR O

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

1
603
1205
670

604  Thys Gust
1695 Héroufosse Jonas

Pup Heren Uur=17:05

492 Deckers Lars
2000 De Nul Cis

888 Lucas Robbe

52 De Vos Ward

43 Aerts Senne
1800 Deffontaine Quinten
1869 De Kock Mervyn
1981 De Roy Ruben
1873 Allami Zakaria
57 Janssens Neals
1697 Janssens Alex
2181 Van Baarle Ides
236 Brunetta Senne

Min Heren Uur=16:57

4580 Pluym Daan

4668 Vander Avert Ben
4882 Tan Rui

5732 Vanherck Kasper
3949 Hoefkens Ward
4323 Rooms Stijn

4416 Tierens Bas

4103 Aouragh Reda
4318 De Caluwé Robin
3987 Meeus Rube

5266 Todorovic Gordan
4591 De Wachter Daan
5219 Alaoui Ismail

4983 Goos Klaas

5152 Schaerlaeken Jonas
5727 Goethals Jack
5267 Verbrugge Matthis
3938 Vleugels Ward

Pup Heren Uur=17:13

ZWATA 37.20
Soons Ferre
Dargan Dante
Victor Jeroen

ZWAT
ABES

OLSE
ABES
ACBR
ACHL
ACHL
BRAB
BVAC
ACBR
ABES
ACHL
ABES
ABES
ZWAT

ACHL
KAPE
ATAC
BRAB
ACHL
OLSE
ZWAT
BRAB
OLSE
ARAC
OLSE
OLSE
BVAC
ATAC
ACBR
ABES
OLSE
ACHL

4'13.47
NA

3'23.63
3'32.79
3'32.84
3'35.23
3'36.52
3'38.03
3'38.53
3'43.01
3'44.81
3'46.86
3'49.76
3'50.05
3'51.25

3'11.99
3'17.17
3'20.66
3'29.17
3'30.31
3'30.74
3'31.94
3'33.40
3'36.34
3'38.53
3'39.79
3'42.53
3'51.22
3'51.59
3'51.89
3'58.32
NA
NA

10

08
07

07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08

05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06

13
11
10

13
11
10



1577 Follens Jorick

2 OLSE 38.26
492 Deckers Lars

487 Van Damme Daan
477 Van Rompaey Ruben
491 Schats Toon

3 ACHLB 38.52
65 Paulussen Wies

940 Smeyers Arne

52 De Vos Ward

43 Aerts Senne

4 KAPE 2 40.23
1315 Honsia Rick

2331 Van de Pas Tobe

2330 Van de Pas Jobbe

421 Sebregts Joey*

5 ZWATB 43.13
236 Brunetta Senne

606 Tierens Arne

681 Plasmans Warre

604 Thys Gust

6 KAPE 3 43.62
2376 Blondeel Matisse

431 Vallaey Sander

1293 Franken Jakob

1647 Verhelst Wouter - 81

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:13
Reeks:2
1 ACHLA 35.15
107 Coley Jaden
1337 Deswert Sied
50 Bos Siebe
1948 Fransen Rhune

2 BVAC 36.66
2049 MadadiJasin*

2068 Laaroussi Moiz

1869 De Kock Mervyn



2078

206

1407
1800
2067

888

1825
2100
2357

1292
2042
860

1556

1697
692

2181
2000

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1
3942
4581
5579
3948

4329
4318
4324
4505

5266
4323
4317

Itotoh Treasure

BRAB 37.47
De Lathouwer Stan
Van De Poel Joe
Deffontaine Quinten
Van de Meulebroecke Finn

ACBR 38.09
Lucas Robbe
Aters Jeff
Hofmans Kobe
Janssen Matthew

KAPE 1 38.26
Franken Ahron
Peeters Siebe
de Swerts Tijs
Verstraeten Kobe

ABES 39.30
Janssens Alex
De Greef Mats
Van Baarle Ides
De Nul Cis

Min Heren Uur=17:24

ACHL B 48.13
Van Tigchelt Joeri
Beyers Xander
Peeters Hannes
Bruyns Warre

OLSEB 48.63
Bouwens Mick
De Caluwé Robin
Sels Flor
Smets Jarno

OLSE C 49.28
Todorovic Gordan
Rooms Stijn

Baetens Nand



4591

5710
5732
4393
4766

5363
4793
3939
3949

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2
1
4320
4504
4703
4315

4668
5734
5436
4257

3999
5199
3987
3995

4109
4983
5164
5389

De Wachter Daan

BRAB B 49.29
Hogerhuis Halldor
Vanherck Kasper
Vergauwe Sam
Aters Arthur

ACHLC 50.70
Nuyts Timo
Heremans Warre
Van Mengsel Senne
Hoefkens Ward

Min Heren Uur=17:24

OLSE A 45.15
Smeulders Ward
Van Den Bergh Pablo
De Maeseneire Kobe
Geleyn Daan

KAPE 47.75
Vander Avert Ben
Verbruggen Thomas
Van Huffel Eneas

Gielen Stef

ARAC 48.26
Van Mechgelen Jarne
Maes Jef

Meeus Rube

Van Heerewaarden Rens*

ATAC NA
Buijs Lennert
Goos Klaas
Berckvens Viktor
Thompson-Nwachukwu David



4 x 80 meter
Reeks:3
1
5360
4580
4996
3933

4772
4103
5518
4093

5746
5219
5612
5171

5581
5056
4488
1873

5365
5672
5513
4634

Min Heren Uur=17:24

ACHLA 43.93
Boeckx Wout
Pluym Daan
Van Hullebus Sean
Engelen Arthur

BRAB A 44.97
Domen Oscar
Aouragh Reda
Klougbo Cédric
Van Raemdonck Kobe

BVAC 46.89
Snaterse Kobe
Alaoui Ismail

Van Gulck Turcott Ruben

Bala Tino

ABES 47.00
Depecker Lucas
Eyckmans Joppe
Latte Jan-willem
Allami Zakaria

ACBR 52.94
De Keyser Stijn
Lambaerts Lenne
Balazs Juul
Hermans Louis
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